
⊂
⊃

 

a
llg

. E
nt

fo
rm

un
gs

sc
hr

ä
ge

 1
°

1)
 e

ro
d

ie
rt 

na
ch

 V
D

I 3
40

0 
Kl

a
ss

e 
27

Pr
üf

m
a

ß

7,60

9,60
0,90

A A

Änderung

0

00

                

    

 

schwarz

Allgemeintoleranzen
130 DIN 16901

1von1

Benennung
                

                

                

                

                

                

SU15.11.200795800

Blatt

A4

Es gilt Urheberschutz nach DIN 34

10:1

0451.9206
    
MTG 12.7Projektnummer

Projektbezeichnung

SU16.11.2007

SU15.11.2007

16.11.07

    

Verlängerungskappe

0862.8107

Werkstoff

Index

Format Maßstab

NameDatum
Gezeichnet

Kontrolliert

NameDatumIndex

E

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

F

SCHNITT A-A

Kante
scharfe

1) matt

0

5,
25

8,
05

6,50
+0,05

0,50
R 0,05

±0
,0

3

0,
756,40 0

+

(2
,8

0)


